Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Gardner - (1107158) - Derwentside SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:58.57
2:58.95
2:59.35
3:00.32
3:01.95
3:03.71
3:04.15
3:05.86
3:07.37
3:42.61
3:43.72
3:45.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:04.15
3:01.95
2:58.95
2:58.57
3:00.32
2:59.35
3:03.71
3:05.86
3:07.37
3:43.72

3:45.15
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

427
425
422
415
404
393
390
379
370
220
217

213

WA Pts

390
404
425
427
415
422
393
379
370
217

213

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

r r rr T T I I T I I T

Date

29/10117
14/04/18
03/12/16
15/10/17
10/06/18
06/11/16
12/01/19
09/10/16
15/05/16
08/12/13
11/05/14
12/04/14

Date

12/01/19
10/06/18
14/04/18
29/10/117
15/10/17
03/12/16
06/11/16
09/10/16
15/05/16
11/05/14
12/04/14

Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018

Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet
City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier

Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Meet

Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet
Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier

Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Venue

Sunderland
South Shields
Stanley
Billingham
Stanley
Sunderland
Stanley
Sunderland
Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Middlesbrough
South Shields

Venue

Stanley

Stanley

South Shields
Sunderland
Billingham
Stanley
Sunderland
Sunderland
Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough

South Shields

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside

Derwentside

Club Swam Under

Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside

Derwentside

Level

Level

w W

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:42.61 220 H 08/12/13 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Stanley Derwentside 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



