Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Gardner - (1107158) - Derwentside SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:58.57	427	Н	29/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Derwentside	2
2:58.95	425	Н	14/04/18	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018	South Shields	Derwentside	3
2:59.35	422	Н	03/12/16	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016	Stanley	Derwentside	3
3:00.32	415	Н	15/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Derwentside	2
3:01.95	404	Н	10/06/18	Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Derwentside	3
3:03.71	393	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Derwentside	2
3:04.15	390	Н	12/01/19	Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet	Stanley	Derwentside	3
3:05.86	379	Н	09/10/16	City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier	Sunderland	Derwentside	2
3:07.37	370	Н	15/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	Derwentside	3
3:42.61	220	Н	08/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Derwentside	3
3:43.72	217	Н	11/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2
3:45.15	213	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Derwentside	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:04.15	390	Н	12/01/19	Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet	Stanley	Derwentside	3
3:01.95	404	Н	10/06/18	Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Derwentside	3
2:58.95	425	Н	14/04/18	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018	South Shields	Derwentside	3
2:58.57	427	Н	29/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Derwentside	2
3:00.32	415	Н	15/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Derwentside	2
2:59.35	422	Н	03/12/16	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016	Stanley	Derwentside	3
3:03.71	393	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Derwentside	2
3:05.86	379	Н	09/10/16	City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier	Sunderland	Derwentside	2
3:07.37	370	Н	15/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	Derwentside	3
3:43.72	217	Н	11/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2
3:45.15 Copyright 2024	213 I	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Derwentside Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

3:42.61 220 H 08/12/13 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker

Stanley

Derwentside

3